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2025 Minnesota High School Bowling Varsity Stat Tracker
South East
CONFERENCE

VARSITY STANDINGS
Rushford-Peterson

Lake City

Wabasha-Kellogg

Winona Cotter
Pepin/Alma
Winona

Pine Island
Preston
Lewiston-Altura

Conference
Matches
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Bowlers must have bowled in 70% of all available frames (in conference competition) to be eligible for this list

Varsity Top 20

Jace Dvorak
Spencer Andring
Colin Serwa
Jaxon Gusa
Joslyn Van Allen
Mikayla Fitzgerald
Evan Jacobs
Parker Wangen
Whyatt Rislove
Isaac Rasmussen
Braydn Patin
Carson Mickelson
Raegen Hoheisel
Hunter Raddatz
Zoie Prebe

16) Evan Corey

17) Joseph Evenson

18) Ashton Pozanc

19) Chase Petsxhow

20) Jazlyn Loechler

# Wabasha-Kellogg

3 Jazlyn Loechler
5 Hunter Raddatz
18 Chelsea Gusa

27 Madelyn Fitzgerald

School
Rushford-Peterson
Winona
Winona
Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma
Wabasha-Kellogg
Winona
Preston
Rushford-Peterson
Rushford-Peterson
Winona Cotter
Lake City
Winona Cotter
Wabasha-Kellogg
Lake City
Lake City
Rushford-Peterson
Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter
Wabasha-Kellogg

Wabasha-Kellogg
Wabasha-Kellogg
Wabasha-Kellogg
Wabasha-Kellogg
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Total
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
15
15
14
20
20
20
20
14
14
20

Total
20
20
20
20

Conference Average

Total Team
Pins Average
1934 193.4
1650 165.0
1592 159.2
1755 175.5
1588 158.8
1751 175.1
1539 153.9
1487 148.7
1343 134.3
162.7
Fill % Part %
90.00% 1
85.00% 1
85.00% 1
85.00% 1
85.00% 1
80.00% 1
80.00% 1
80.00% 1
80.00% 1
80.00% 1
80.00% 0.75
80.00% 0.75
78.57% 0.7
75.00% 1
75.00% 1
75.00% 1
75.00% 1
71.43% 0.7
71.43% 0.7
70.00% 1
Fill % Part %
70.00% 100%
75.00% 100%
60.00% 100%
45.00% 100%

Team
Highest Game
244
212
190
244
184
237
198
171
155

Team
Highest Series
1023
905
817
963
826
924
786
766
689
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Grade

12
12
10
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
11
11
11
11

Grade
10
11
12
10
11

Grade
10

12
10

10

28

#

10
13
16
22
23
48

»

11
15
17
18
30

11
14
25
33
42

Mikayla Fitzgerald
Team Total

Winona Cotter
Ashton Pozanc
Cooper Christopherson
Braydn Patin

Kiera Pasche

Chase Petsxhow
Raegen Hoheisel
Cashten Koehler
Team Total

Winona

Emily Benke

Spencer Andring
Lilliana LeGere

Storm Kessler-Pohiman
Evan Jacobs

Brayden Van Vreede
Colin Serwa

Team Total

Lake City
Carson Mickelson
Jacob Nibbe
Tyler Nolan

Zoie Prebe

Evan Corey
Bennett Kohrs
Team Total

Pine Island
Alexander Levi
Asher Timm
Ashley Hodge
Isahia Caskey
Hudson Veldhuisen
David Veldhuisen
Team Total

Wabasha-Kellogg

Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter
Winona Cotter

Winona
Winona
Winona
Winona
Winona
Winona
Winona

Lake City
Lake City
Lake City
Lake City
Lake City
Lake City

Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
Pine Island
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20
100

Total
14
12
15
16
14
14
15

100

Total
10
20
10
13
20

20
100

Total
15
13
19
20
20
13

100

Total
20
14
16
16
16
18

100

80.00% 100%
66.00%

Fill % Part %
71.43% 70%
75.00% 60%
80.00% 75%
68.75% 80%
71.43% 70%
78.57% 70%
53.33% 75%
71.00%

Fill % Part %
70.00% 50%
85.00% 100%
50.00% 50%
69.23% 65%
80.00% 100%
42.86% 35%
85.00% 100%
74.00%

Fill % Part %
80.00% 75%
38.46% 65%
68.42% 95%
75.00% 100%
75.00% 100%
53.85% 65%
67.00%

Fill % Part %
70.00% 100%
35.71% 70%
50.00% 80%
62.50% 80%
50.00% 80%
61.11% 90%
56.00%



Grade

11
12
11
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Grade
10
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Grade
11

11
11
11

Grade
10
10
10
12
12
12

- O #*

10
14
15
25

20
21
25
33
34
35

Pepin/Alma
Carter Ericson
Jaxon Gusa
Gavin Weaver
Roark Rundquist
Eliza Rundquist
Kori Gusa
Joslyn Van Allen
Team Total

Preston
Parker Wangen
Harper Pickett
Grant Tieskotter
Easton Wilder
Oliver Flaby
Lynkon York

#REF!
Team Total

Lewiston-Altura
Hailey Heimermann
Lily Jarvis

Lainey Bartsh
Anna-Madison Cravins
Erin Boos

Natalie Christensen
Team Total

Rushford-Peterson
Cole Laumb

Joseph Evenson

Wyatt Rislove

Isaac Rasmussen
Jace Dvorak

Treyton Hegland
Team Total

Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma
Pepin/Alma

Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston
Preston

Lewiston-Altura
Lewiston-Altura
Lewiston-Altura
Lewiston-Altura
Lewiston-Altura
Lewiston-Altura

Rushford-Peterson
Rushford-Peterson
Rushford-Peterson
Rushford-Peterson
Rushford-Peterson
Rushford-Peterson
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Total

6
20
18
14
10
12
20

100

Total
20
4
20
9
13
20
14
100

Total
19
11
20
20
17
13

100

Total
20
20
20
20
20

100

Fill % Part %
33.33% 30%
85.00% 100%
61.11% 90%
57.14% 70%
40.00% 50%
58.33% 60%
85.00% 100%
66.00%

Fill % Part %
80.00% 100%
25.00% 20%
60.00% 100%
55.56% 45%
46.15% 65%
65.00% 100%
57.14% 70%
61.00%

Fill % Part %
63.16% 95%

9.09% 55%
50.00% 100%
60.00% 100%
64.71% 85%
30.77% 65%
50.00%

Fill % Part %
70.00% 100%
75.00% 100%
80.00% 100%
80.00% 100%
90.00% 100%

0.00% 0%
79.00%
























